
FY2024       (07/01/2023 - 06/30/2024)

AGE OF CLIENTS

SERVICE TYPE/

PROGRAM

<14 14 15 16 >16

GROUP CARE  0  0  0  0  5 0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  100.0%

0

1

2

3

4

5

GROUP CARE

OT  68  20  40  62  191 17.8%  5.2%  10.5%  16.3%  50.1%
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RES TREATMENT  8  7  9  7  28 13.6%  11.9%  15.3%  11.9%  47.5%
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FY2024       (07/01/2023 - 06/30/2024)

AGE OF CLIENTS

SERVICE TYPE/

PROGRAM

<14 14 15 16 >16

SHELTER  47  26  36  42  157 15.3%  8.4%  11.7%  13.6%  51.0%
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Family Support  136  21  32  36  93 42.8%  6.6%  10.1%  11.3%  29.2%
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TOTAL  259  74  117  147  474 24.2%  6.9%  10.9%  13.7%  44.3%
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